Measurement (mm)|

Print on
Mat

Yage

Rudy Correlation

Rudy to Print

Yage
Raffaele Correlation

Big toe width

Big toe length
Metatarsus width
Metatarsus length
Plantar Arch Width
Dist point 1-2 (1oe)
Dist point 3-4 (toe)
Metatarsus width 5
‘Metatarsus width 6
|Metatarsus width 7
Plantar Arch 8-9
Plantar Arch 9-10

76.66

110.3
97.00

114.0

71.4
150.0
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Raff to Print

Greater than 10% divergence from equivalent bathmat measurement
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